
           TITLE I PARENT WORKSHOPS  
OCTOBER 2019 

POINTE SOUTH MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 

Wednesday October 2, 2019 

“Helping Your Child Succeed” 

2 Session 11:00am & 2pm Room 110 

 

Tuesday October 8, 2019 

“Reading at Home” 

2 sessions 11:30am & 1pm Room 110 

 

Wednesday October 9, 2019 

Title III ESOL  

1:30pm Room 110 

 

Thursday October 10, 2019 

“Parent Input for 1% Budget All Parents” 

2 sessions 11:00am & 2:30pm  Room 110 

 

Wednesday October 16, 2019 

Title III ESOL  

1:30pm Room 110 

 

Thursday October 17, 2019 

“Financial Wellness”  

10:30am Room 110 

 
Monday October 21, 2019 

Parent Volunteer Sign Up Day 

(Volunteers are needed Daily) 

8:30am-3:00pm Room 110 

Please bring a copy of your ID 

 

Tuesday October  22, 2019 

“Parent Input for 1% Budget All Parents” 

2 Sessions 10:30am & 3:00pm 

 

Wednesday October 23, 2019 

“Financial Wellness” 

10:30am Room 110 (This is a repeated class from 10/17/19) 

 

 Monday October 28, 2019 

Roundtable With Principal Kimberly Grant 

1:00pm Room 110 

 

Tuesday October 29, 2019 

“Increasing Parent Involvement” 

1:00pm Room 110 

 

Wednesday October 30, 2019 

“Back to The Basics  in Math” 

4:30pm Room 110 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

All Parents should attend  

6 Workshops within the 

school year 

 

PFRC Mon-Fri 

8:30am-4:00pm 

770-473-2820 Ext. 
520123 

 

Parents who attend workshops 

will  

receive incentives for their  

student(s) 

 

 

 

Contact 

Kephanie Henderson 

404-323-3938 

 


